
BLOCK 254 N75 FT OF S112 FT OF
E100 FT OF W130 FT OF LOT 8
IN OR 1957/1605

LOWDENSLAGER SHERRI L/SCHINTGEN TIFFANY L
1012 CALLE CORTA
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0254-0084

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2019 DJ 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

346,715
34,158

180,000
560,873
194,171
366,702

HX HB 50,722
315,980
560,873

0

540,003

1957/1605 1/15/2015 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLINCH CHARLETTIA L

LOWDENSLAGER SHERRI

0511/0426 2/28/1987 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIDNEY & MARTY

COVERDELL & CLINCH

2025
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20182511 SWIM POOL 40,000 07/19/2018

20180659 NEW CONSTR 235,113 02/23/2018

20131040 DEMOLITION 600 05/10/2013

2020HX Base Yr

1012 CALLE CORTA, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,135 125.5380 165.71 353,791 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1725

BAS 1,725 100 2019 1,725 280,133

FGR 529 55 2019 291 47,258

FOP 24 30 2019 7 1,137

FOP 139 30 2019 42 6,821

FSP 176 40 2019 70 11,368

2,593 2,135 346,715

BAS=[YR=2019] W34 FOP=[YR=2019] N6 FGR=[YR=2019] E5 N23 W23
S23 E18$ W4 S6 E4$ W18 S14 FSP=[YR=2019] S22 E8 N22 W8$ E8
S22 FOP=[YR=2019] S6 E24 N1 W1 N5 W23$ E23 S5 E5 S1 E12 N2 E4
N10 W6 N5 E2 N6 W2 N5 E6 N14$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 610.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 97 3,846

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 264.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 19,523

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 816.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 7,915

4 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 0 0 140.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2019 2019 3 87 914

5 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 1,960

34,158

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


